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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16988

Division: 13UB 1st EAST2

Date: Friday, May 10, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) CVFC Everton

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wakeMed 05

Time: 8:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) SCS Clinton United
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) CVFC Everton

010
011
012
013
018
019
002
022
003
004
043
047
058
006
065
068
007
089
009

Name Goals Misconduct
Mason Waddell

Garrett Moody
Luke Bradham
Maddox Frankie
Aiden Ramirez Cruz
Carter Graham
William Henderson
Harrison Hatch
Liam Macpherson
Austin Waddell
Jakob Long

Max Bernal
William Ragsdale
Griffin Efird
Cooper Beatty
Eliot Reder

Quinn Brothers
Alexander Price

Jackson Reese

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) SCS Clinton United

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Miguel Ventura

011 Patrick Wilcox

012 Eddy Avila Zarate

014 David Argueta Martinez
016 Giancarlo Arteaga
017 Kevin Padilla

019 Santos Gordiano Sanchez
002 Jaden Hairr

021 Daniel Fernandez Bonilla
022 Colin Devault

023 Juan Gonzalez Ortiz
029 Jacob Vivar Del Cid
003 Asher McCray

004 James Wolfe

005 Bradley Evans

006 Koli Sauno

007 Xavi Guzman

008 Diego Bustamante

009 Brandon Montes Zaldivar

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




